
Community Training Center Fees  
 

The Auburn Hills Fire Department has been designated as a Community Training 
Center for the American Heart Association. The below fee schedule is established to 
cover administrative charges, registration fees and educational material expenses. 

 
The listed fees will be charged to governmental agencies, businesses, civic, 
organizations or groups. 

 
Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation / Standard First Aid Course Fees 

 
CARDIOPULMONARY RESUSCITATION/STANDARD FIRST AID COURSE

FEES 
Adult CPR $40.00 per person *residents free
Infant / Child CPR $40.00 per person *residents free
Basic Life Support CPR $50.00  per person 
Adult CPR and Standard First Aid $50.00 per person *residents $15.00
BLS / CPR Instructor Course $100.00 per person 
 

Rental of CPR mannequin $30.00 per 
Rental of CPR Tape $25.00 per 
*if the instructor allows more than six persons  

 


